
Date Wrecker Has RB  Y/N Phone NBR Location RB No Ans Busy Not Avail CX Unit Opr Time ** If Cancelled Why

7/1/2024 Hero's II Y 366-7300 1 Cochrane Cswy/Dunlap Dr X 438 OMB 5:29

7/1/2024 Reliable Towing V Y 382-1833 1 Cochrane Cswy/Dunlap Dr X 438 OMB 5:30

7/1/2024 Freedom Towing IV Y 470-7111 1 Cochrane Cswy/Dunlap Dr X 438 OMB 5:30

7/1/2024 First Choice Towing Y 343-7313 1 6955 Theodore Dawes Rd @ Pilot Truck Stop X 423A ADS 16:10

7/1/2024 Coastal Towing  II Y 293-1291 1 6955 Theodore Dawes Rd @ Pilot Truck StopX 423A ADS 16:11

7/1/2024 Coastal Towing III Y 366-3257 1 Exit 1 I-65 SB to Government X X 121 SDB 22:48 Cx'ed @2310hrs,more cable is needed than they have

7/3/2024 Harrelsons IV Y 508-7661 1 1395 Repoll Rd X 2:08 No answer

7/3/2024 Hero's III Y 487-8698 1 1395 Repoll Rd X 2:08 No answer

7/3/2024 Harrelson's III Y 463-2676 1 1395 Repoll Rd X 2:09 No answer

7/3/2024 Alabama Auto Y 665-0007 1 1395 Repoll Rd X 2:10

7/3/2024 All Star Towing                                Y 653-7322 1 1395 Repoll Rd X 2:10

7/3/2024 Bay City                                             Y 654-0660 1 1395 Repoll Rd 2:12

7/3/2024 B & B Towing                                   Y 866-7694 1 1579 West Ave 938 OLK 7:35

7/3/2024 Bob’s Towing                               Y 479-9334 1 S Broad St/I-10 Service Rd 311 OLK 15:14

7/3/2024 Hub City I                                        Y 471-9661 1 755 Schillinger Rd S 345A OLK 15:21

7/4/2024 Harrelson’s I N 649-3492 1 1501 Telegraph Rd 303 OLK 14:30

International Towing                  Y 401-2414 SUSPENDED UNTIL FURTHER NOTICE EFFECTIVE 5/23/2024

7/4/2024 Pitts & Sons Y 450-0843 1 Hwy 90/Hamilton Blvd 222A OLK 18:58

7/4/2024 Southport Towing I Y 443-9200 1 Howell Ave/Government Blvd Serivce Rd 211 OMB 21:47

7/4/2024 Spectrum Y 342-0005 1of 3 2503 Elma Dr X 223 OMB 23:24

7/4/2024 West Towing Y 443-5383 1 of 3 2503 Elma Dr X 223 OMB 23:25 changed to impound

7/4/2024 Southport Towing II Y 479-4378 2 of 3 2503 Elma Dr X 223 OMB 23:26 too far 

7/4/2024 Coastal Towing Y 973-9087 2 of 3 2503 Elma Dr X 223 OMB 23:27

7/4/2024 A + Auto Towing III Y 639-9228 2 of 3 2503 Elma Dr X 223 OMB 23:28

7/4/2024 Southport # 5 N 583-9820 2 of 3 2503 Elma Dr X 223 OMB 23:29 too far 

7/4/2024 Fortner Towing Y 653-7915 2 of 3 2503 Elma Dr 223 OMB 23:30

7/4/2024 Hero's II Y 366-7300 3 of 3 2503 Elma Dr X 224 OMB 0:18

7/4/2024 Reliable Towing V Y 382-1833 3 of 3 2503 Elma Dr 224 OMB 0:19

7/5/2024 Freedom Towing IV Y 470-7111 1 Halls Mill Rd/Rangeline Service Rd S X 124 ADS 14:52

7/5/2024 First Choice Towing Y 343-7313 1 1900 Dauphin St @ Trinity Episcopal Church X 922 ADS 17:42

7/5/2024 Coastal Towing  II Y 293-1291 1 1900 Dauphin St @ Trinity Episcopal Church 922 ADS 17:42

7/6/2024 Coastal Towing III Y 366-3257 1 913 Dawes Rd X 442A SDB 0:25 No tks

7/6/2024 Harrelsons IV Y 508-7661 1 913 Dawes Rd X 442A SDB 0:26 No tks

7/6/2024 Hero's III Y 487-8698 1 913 Dawes Rd X 442A SDB 0:26 Too far away to service the call in time

7/6/2024 Harrelson's III Y 463-2676 1 913 Dawes Rd X 442A SDB 0:27 No tks

7/6/2024 Alabama Auto Y 665-0007 1 913 Dawes Rd X 442A SDB 0:29

7/6/2024 All Star Towing                                Y 653-7322 1 Government Blvd/Mcvay Dr N 110 SCI 10:42

7/6/2024 Bay City                                             Y 654-0660 1 2646 Government Blvd @ Wilson Dismukes 912 ADS 10:55

7/6/2024 B & B Towing                                   Y 866-7694 1 6305 Cottage Hill Rd @ Dollar Tree 122 ADS 16:27

7/7/2024 Bob’s Towing                               Y 479-9334 1 1647 Cody Rd S X 443A SDB 5:06 No tks

7/7/2024 Hub City I                                        Y 471-9661 1 1647 Cody Rd S 443A SDB 5:08

7/8/2024 Harrelson’s I N 649-3492 1 Cortez Dr/ Panorama Blvd N X 444A SDB 2:06 Wrecker called to cx @0208 unable to crank the tk

International Towing                  Y 401-2414 SUSPENDED UNTIL FURTHER NOTICE EFFECTIVE 5/23/2024

7/8/2024 Pitts & Sons Y 450-0843 1 Cortez Dr/ Panorama Blvd N 444A SDB 2:12

7/8/2024 Southport Towing I Y 443-9200 1 Dauphin Island Pkwy/Mcvay Dr N X 219 OLK 10:41

7/8/2024 Spectrum Y 342-0005 1 5851 Appletree Rd X 244 OLK 12:39

7/8/2024 West Towing Y 443-5383 1 Rangeline Rd X 224A OLK 14:39

7/8/2024 Southport Towing II Y 479-4378 1 Rangeline Rd X X 224A OLK 14:39 No Roll Back

7/8/2024 Coastal Towing Y 973-9087 1 Rangeline Rd X 224A OLK 14:43

7/8/2024 A + Auto Towing III Y 639-9228 1 5452 Schillinger Rd S X X 224A OLK 16:55 driver to far out 

7/8/2024 Southport # 5 N 583-9820 1 5452 Schillinger Rd S X X 224A OLK 16:56 No Roll Back



7/8/2024 Fortner Towing Y 653-7915 1 5452 Schillinger Rd S X 224A OLK 16:57

7/9/2024 Hero's II Y 366-7300 1 1111 Hillcrest Rd X 243A OLK 11:48

7/9/2024 Reliable Towing V Y 382-1833 1 1111 Hillcrest Rd X 243A OLK 11:49

7/9/2024 Freedom Towing IV Y 470-7111 1 Pleasant Vallet Rd/Sullivan Ave X 952 OLK 15:47

7/9/2024 First Choice Towing Y 343-7313 1 Pleasant Vallet Rd/Sullivan Ave X 952 OLK 15:47

7/9/2024 Coastal Towing  II Y 293-1291 1 Pleasant Vallet Rd/Sullivan Ave 952 OLK 15:47

7/9/2024 Coastal Towing III Y 366-3257 1 Dr Martin Luther King Jr Ave/N Ann St 235 OLK 16:54

7/9/2024 Harrelsons IV Y 508-7661 1 Schillinger Rd S/Hitt Rd 343A CCC 22:36 Not Available

7/9/2024 Hero's III Y 487-8698 1 Schillinger Rd S/Hitt Rd 343A CCC 22:37 Not Available

7/9/2024 Harrelson's III Y 463-2676 1 Schillinger Rd S/Hitt Rd 343A CCC 22:38 Not Available

7/9/2024 Alabama Auto Y 665-0007 1 Schillinger Rd S/Hitt Rd 343A CCC 22:40

7/10/2024 All Star Towing                                Y 653-7322 1 of 2 Schillinger Rd N/Monk Ave 144 SCI 7:17

7/10/2024 Bay City                                             Y 654-0660 2 of 2 Schillinger Rd N/Monk Ave X 144 SCI 7:19 cx'd at 07:48 hours auth 4S1 - on private property

7/10/2024 B & B Towing                                   Y 866-7694 1 2323 Hillcrest Rd @ Checkers 143A ADS 14:48

7/10/2024 Bob’s Towing                               Y 479-9334 1 Alta Vista Dr E/Boykin Blvd 419 AVW 18:20

7/10/2024 Hub City I                                        Y 471-9661 1 1725 DIP @ Exxon 415 TSH 19:08

7/11/2024 Harrelson’s I N 649-3492 1 Glider Ave/SCH RD S 443A SDB 5:36

International Towing                  Y 401-2414 SUSPENDED UNTIL FURTHER NOTICE EFFECTIVE 5/23/2024

7/11/2024 Pitts & Sons Y 450-0843 1 3654 Airport Blvd @ Halff Shell X 4S1 ADS 10:42 truck not available 10:48 hours

7/11/2024 Southport Towing I Y 443-9200 1 3654 Airport Blvd @ Halff Shell 4S1 ADS 10:48

7/11/2024 Spectrum Y 342-0005 1 Challen Cir N/Zeigler Blvd X 934 SCI 14:00 cx'd per 934 

7/12/2024 West Towing Y 443-5383 1 Hemley Ave/Spring Hill Ave 231 OLK 8:04

7/12/2024 Southport Towing II Y 479-4378 1 Government Blvd/Little Flower Ave X 212 OLK 9:22

7/12/2024 Coastal Towing Y 973-9087 1 Government Blvd/Little Flower Ave 212 OLK 9:23

7/12/2024 A + Auto Towing III Y 639-9228 1 Government Blvd/Little Flower Ave 212 OLK 9:24

7/12/2024 Southport # 5 N 583-9820 1 3920 Airport Blvd X 243A OLK 12:15

7/12/2024 Fortner Towing Y 653-7915 1 3920 Airport Blvd 243A OLK 12:16

7/12/2024 Hero's II Y 366-7300 1 100 N Florida St X 231 OLK 15:54

7/12/2024 Reliable Towing V Y 382-1833 1 100 N Florida St 231 OLK 15:55

7/12/2024 Freedom Towing IV Y 470-7111 1 Courtney St/Fairway Dr X 210 OLK 14:31

7/12/2024 First Choice Towing Y 343-7313 1 Courtney St/Fairway Dr 210 OLK 14:32

7/12/2024 Coastal Towing  II Y 293-1291 1 Courtney St/Fairway Dr 210 OLK 14:32

7/14/2024 Coastal Towing III Y 366-3257 1 1062 Battleship Pkwy 219 OLK 14:47

7/14/2024 Harrelsons IV Y 508-7661 1 Demetropolis Rd/Perin Rd 323 CCC 19:12

7/15/2024 Hero's III Y 487-8698 1 Dauphin Island Pkwy/Ramp to I-10 X X 319 CCC 2:53 No answer

7/15/2024 Harrelson's III Y 463-2676 1 Dauphin Island Pkwy/Ramp to I-10 X X 319 CCC 2:54 No answer

7/15/2024 Alabama Auto Y 665-0007 1 Dauphin Island Pkwy/Ramp to I-10 X X 319 CCC 2:57 No answer

7/15/2024 All Star Towing                                Y 653-7322 1 Dauphin Island Pkwy/Ramp to I-10 X X 319 CCC 2:58 No answer

7/15/2024 Bay City                                             Y 654-0660 1 Dauphin Island Pkwy/Ramp to I-10 X 319 CCC 2:59

7/15/2024 B & B Towing                                   Y 866-7694 1 Old Shell Rd/Hillcrest Rd 144 ADS 8:20

7/15/2024 Bob’s Towing                               Y 479-9334 1 Old Shell Rd/Hillcrest Rd X 144 ADS 8:41

7/15/2024 Hub City I                                        Y 471-9661 1 Old Shell Rd/Hillcrest Rd 144 ADS 8:42

7/15/2024 Harrelson’s I N 649-3492 1 Conti St/S Warren St X 450 SDB 21:55 Truck broke down

International Towing                  Y 401-2414 SUSPENDED UNTIL FURTHER NOTICE EFFECTIVE 5/23/2024

7/15/2024 Pitts & Sons Y 450-0843 1 Conti St/S Warren St X 450 SDB 21:56 Will not be able to service in allotted time

7/15/2024 Southport Towing I Y 443-9200 1 Conti St/S Warren St X 450 SDB 21:57 No tks

7/15/2024 Spectrum Y 342-0005 1 Conti St/S Warren St X 450 SDB 21:58 Will not be able to service in allotted time

7/15/2024 West Towing Y 443-5383 1 Conti St/S Warren St X 450 SDB 21:59

7/16/2024 Southport Towing II Y 479-4378 1 Cottage Hill Service Rd/Oak Circle Dr EX 120 SCI 7:34

7/16/2024 Coastal Towing Y 973-9087 1 of 2 Hillcrest Rd/Omni Park Dr X 142A ADS 8:16

7/16/2024 A + Auto Towing III Y 639-9228 2 of 2 Hillcrest Rd/Omni Park Dr X 142A ADS 8:16

7/16/2024 Southport # 5 N 583-9820 1 Cottage Hill Rd/Cottage Woods Ct X 142A SCI 14:01 no answer



7/16/2024 Fortner Towing Y 653-7915 1 of 2 Cottage Hill Rd/Cottage Woods Ct 142A SCI 14:02

7/16/2024 Hero's II Y 366-7300 1 Cottage Hill Rd/Cottage Woods Ct X 142A SCI 14:03 not available 

7/16/2024 Reliable Towing V Y 382-1833 2 of 2 Cottage Hill Rd/Cottage Woods Ct 142A SCI 14:04

7/16/2024 Freedom Towing IV Y 470-7111 1 Conception Street Rd/New Bay Bridge Rd 130 ADS 16:58

7/16/2024 First Choice Towing Y 343-7313 1 301 Government St @ Holiday Inn X 151 ADS 17:25

7/16/2024 Coastal Towing  II Y 293-1291 1 301 Government St @ Holiday Inn 151 ADS 17:26

7/17/2023 Coastal Towing III Y 366-3257 1 4659 APB@Marathon 442 SDB 2:00

7/17/2024 Harrelsons IV Y 508-7661 1 709 S Bayou St X 318 OMB 21:01 unable to crank truck 

7/17/2024 Hero's III Y 487-8698 1 709 S Bayou St X 318 OMB 21:06

7/17/2024 Harrelson's III Y 463-2676 1 709 S Bayou St X 318 OMB 21:06 unable to crank truck 

7/17/2024 Alabama Auto Y 665-0007 1 709 S Bayou St 318 OMB 21:09

7/17/2024 All Star Towing                                Y 653-7322 1 Lanier Ave/Spring Hill Ave X X 3S2 OLK 8:06

7/17/2024 Bay City                                             Y 654-0660 1 Lanier Ave/Spring Hill Ave X 3S2 OLK 8:07

7/18/2024 B & B Towing                                   Y 866-7694 1 Zeigler Blvd/Greenway 344 OMB 19:20

7/18/2024 Bob’s Towing                               Y 479-9334 1 Moss Creek Ct/Cottage Hill Rd 123 SCI 12:36

7/19/2024 Hub City I                                        Y 471-9661 1 5786 Hwy 90: State Farm 922 SCI 13:25

7/19/2024 Harrelson’s I N 649-3492 1 58830 Hwy 90 @ Lil Brians Fruit Stand 120 ADS 15:28

International Towing                  Y 401-2414 SUSPENDED UNTIL FURTHER NOTICE EFFECTIVE 5/23/2024

7/19/2024 Pitts & Sons Y 450-0843 1 2470 Rothfield Place X 413 SDB 0:36 No tks

7/19/2024 Southport Towing I Y 443-9200 1 2470 Rothfield Place X 413 SDB 0:37 Per 413, the property owner adv the driver of the veh, the veh could be picked up in the  morning. SP cx'ed@01:18 hrs

7/20/2024 Spectrum Y 342-0005 1 Farnell Dr/Faure Dr S X 111 ADS 12:47

7/20/2024 West Towing Y 443-5383 1 Farnell Dr/Faure Dr S X 111 ADS 12:48

7/20/2024 Southport Towing II Y 479-4378 1 Farnell Dr/Faure Dr S 111 ADS 12:54

7/20/2024 Coastal Towing Y 973-9087 1 Azalea Rd/Cresthaven Rd 423 SDB 23:00

7/21/2024 A + Auto Towing III Y 639-9228 1 St Francis St/N Washington Ave X 452 SDB 1:43

7/21/2024 Southport # 5 N 583-9820 1 St Francis St/N Washington Ave X 452 SDB 1:43

7/21/2024 Fortner Towing Y 653-7915 1 St Francis St/N Washington Ave 452 SDB 1:44

7/21/2024 Hero's II Y 366-7300 1 Cody Rd N/Victor Rd X 145A SCI 7:47 no one in the area 

7/21/2024 Reliable Towing V Y 382-1833 1 Cody Rd N/Victor Rd 145A SCI 7:48

7/21/2024 Freedom Towing IV Y 470-7111 1 3949 Airport Blvd @ Take 5 122 ADS 18:00

7/21/2024 First Choice Towing Y 343-7313 1 Dauphin St/N Sage Ave X 230 OLK 9:01

7/21/2024 Coastal Towing  II Y 293-1291 1 Dauphin St/N Sage Ave 230 OLK 9:01

7/21/2024 Coastal Towing III Y 366-3257 1 327 S Sage Ave 210 OLK 11:07

7/23/2024 Harrelsons IV Y 508-7661 1 Wolf Ridge Rd/Holleman Dr 243 OLK 15:15

7/23/2024 Hero's III Y 487-8698 1 Government St/S Claiborne St 251 OLK 17:45

7/23/2024 Harrelson's III Y 463-2676 1 Government St/S Claiborne St 251 OLK 17:46

7/23/2024 Alabama Auto Y 665-0007 1 Government St/S Claiborne St 251 OLK 17:47

7/23/2024 All Star Towing                                Y 653-7322 1 4027 Airport Blvd X 320 OMB 21:38 per ofcr req

7/23/2024 Bay City                                             Y 654-0660 1 4027 Airport Blvd 320 OMB 22:04

7/23/2024 B & B Towing                                   Y 866-7694 1 1103 Desoto Dr S X 318 OMB 23:18

7/24/2024 Bob’s Towing                               Y 479-9334 1 Dog River Rd/Old Rangeline Rd 121A ADS 12:30

7/24/2024 Hub City I                                        Y 471-9661 1 3051 Goveernment Blvd @ Raceway 911 ADS 16:34

7/24/2024 Harrelson’s I N 649-3492 1 DIP/Rosedale Rd X 413 SDB 19:07 Per unit req cx'ed @ 1915hrs, veh on private property

International Towing                  Y 401-2414 SUSPENDED UNTIL FURTHER NOTICE EFFECTIVE 5/23/2024

7/25/2024 Pitts & Sons Y 450-0843 1 Azalea Rd/HMR X 423 4:31 Out of the area

7/25/2024 Southport Towing I Y 443-9200 1 Azalea Rd/HMR X 423 4:32

7/25/2024 Spectrum Y 342-0005 1 Azalea Rd/HMR X 423 4:33 Out of the area

7/25/2024 West Towing Y 443-5383 1 Azalea Rd/HMR 4:34

7/25/2024 Southport Towing II Y 479-4378 1 of 2 9450 Hamilton Creek Dr X 916 ADS 12:49

7/25/2024 Coastal Towing Y 973-9087 1 of 2 9450 Hamilton Creek Dr X X 916 ADS 12:50

7/25/2024 A + Auto Towing III Y 639-9228 2 of 2 9450 Hamilton Creek Dr 916 ADS 12:50

7/25/2024 Southport # 5 N 583-9820 1 5916 Overlook Rd 440 SDB 22:29



7/25/2024 Fortner Towing Y 653-7915 1 Mobile St/Oakleigh Drive 430 SDB 23:37

7/25/2024 Hero's II Y 366-7300 1 Old Shell Rd/Parkway E X 940 OLK 13:56

7/25/2024 Reliable Towing V Y 382-1833 1 Old Shell Rd/Parkway E 940 OLK 13:57

7/27/2024 Freedom Towing IV Y 470-7111 1 7680 Airport Blvd @ Palmers Airport Hyundai 341A OMB 5:23

7/27/2024 First Choice Towing Y 343-7313 1 6300 Mckenna Dr X 341A OLK 18:44

7/27/2024 Coastal Towing  II Y 293-1291 1 6300 Mckenna Dr 341A OLK 18:45

7/27/2024 Coastal Towing III Y 366-3257 1 6300 Mckenna Dr 341A OLK 18:46

7/27/2024 Harrelsons IV Y 508-7661 1 6300 Mckenna Dr X 341A OLK 18:57

7/28/2024 Hero's III Y 487-8698 1 Grelot Rd/Cody Rd S X 4S6 OMB 3:04

7/28/2024 Harrelson's III Y 463-2676 1 Grelot Rd/Cody Rd S X 4S6 OMB 3:04

7/28/2024 Alabama Auto Y 665-0007 1 Grelot Rd/Cody Rd S X 4S6 OMB 3:05

7/28/2024 All Star Towing                                Y 653-7322 1 Grelot Rd/Cody Rd S X 4S6 OMB 3:07

7/28/2024 Bay City                                             Y 654-0660 1 Grelot Rd/Cody Rd S 4S6 OMB 3:07

7/28/2024 B & B Towing                                   Y 866-7694 1 6051 Bear Fork Rd 934 OLK 17:00

7/28/2024 Bob’s Towing                               Y 479-9334 1 1254 Montlimar Dr 220A OLK 18:25

7/28/2024 Hub City I                                        Y 471-9661 1 Moffett Rd/Wolf Ridge Rd X 342 OLK 18:43

7/29/2024 Harrelson’s I N 649-3492 1 Azalea Rd/Village Green Dr X 922 ADS 15:46

International Towing                  Y 401-2414 SUSPENDED UNTIL FURTHER NOTICE EFFECTIVE 5/23/2024

7/29/2024 Pitts & Sons Y 450-0843 1 Azalea Rd/Village Green Dr 922 ADS 15:46

7/29/2024 Southport Towing I Y 443-9200 1 Dauphin Island Pkwy/Tallahassee Dr X 112 ADS 16:27

7/29/2024 Spectrum Y 342-0005 1 Dauphin Island Pkwy/Tallahassee Dr X 112 ADS 16:27

7/29/2024 West Towing Y 443-5383 1 Dauphin Island Pkwy/Tallahassee Dr X 112 ADS 16:28

7/29/2024 Southport Towing II Y 479-4378 1 5909 Old Shell Rd @ Mavis Discount Tire X 443A ADS 18:36

7/29/2024 Coastal Towing Y 973-9087 1 5909 Old Shell Rd @ Mavis Discount Tire 443A ADS 18:36

7/30/2024 A + Auto Towing III Y 639-9228 1 Ramp Telegraph Rd to I-165 NB/Telegraph RdX 437 SDB 0:58

7/30/2024 Southport # 5 N 583-9820 1 Ramp Telegraph Rd to I-165 NB/Telegraph Rd 437 SDB 0:59

7/30/2024 Fortner Towing Y 653-7915 1 Azalea Rd/Cottage Hill Rd 122 ADS 10:55

7/30/2024 Hero's II Y 366-7300 1 Mobile St/Springhill Ave X 916 ADS 16:43

7/30/2024 Reliable Towing V Y 382-1833 1 Mobile St/Springhill Ave X 916 ADS 16:44

7/30/2024 Freedom Towing IV Y 470-7111 1 Mobile St/Springhill Ave X 916 ADS 16:45

7/30/2024 First Choice Towing Y 343-7313 1 Mobile St/Springhill Ave X 916 ADS 16:46

7/30/2024 Coastal Towing  II Y 293-1291 1 Mobile St/Springhill Ave 916 ADS 16:47

7/30/2024 Coastal Towing III Y 366-3257 1 3305 Springhill Ave 924 ADS 17:33

7/31/2024 Harrelsons IV Y 508-7661 1 Spring Hill Ave/W I-65 Service Rd N 243 OLK 8:35

7/31/2024 Hero's III Y 487-8698 1 3200 Airport Blvd 235 OLK 12:53

7/31/2024 Harrelson's III Y 463-2676 Raines Dr/Cottage Hill Service Rd 220 OLK 17:51

7/31/2024 Alabama Auto Y 665-0007 1 Spring Hill Ave/USA Childrens and Womens Pkwy X 425 OMB 19:14

7/31/2024 All Star Towing                                Y 653-7322 1 Spring Hill Ave/USA Childrens and Womens Pkwy X 425 OMB 19:15

7/31/2024 Bay City                                             Y 654-0660 1 Spring Hill Ave/USA Childrens and Womens Pkwy 425 OMB 19:16

Large Rotation

7/20/2024 Pitts & Sons 1 664 Azalea Rd Large 122 ADS 10:22

Make-Up Rotation List

7/1/2024 Freedom Towing IV 470-7111 1 Government St/ Little Flower Ave 135 AVW 18:37

7/7/2024 B and B Towing  866-7694 1 1647 Cody Rd S X 443A SDB 5:05 No answer

7/10/2024 Bay City Towing 654-0660 1 2 S Water St @  Barnette & Patrick Advertising 153 ADS 12:17



7/11/2024 Southport Towing 443-9200 1 Glider Ave/SCH Rd S X 443A SDB 5:30 SP Cx'ed @05:35, unable to reach the driver

7/12/2024 Spectrum  342-0005 1 Hemley Ave/Spring Hill Ave X 231 OLK 8:01 Cancelled on another call

7/20/2024 Southport Towing  443-9200 1 Wolf Ridge Rd/Stanford Rd 915 SCI 9:15

7/23/2024 Heros Towing 366-7300 1 Airport Blvd Service Rd/Private Rd X 320 OMB 21:36 no one close 

7/24/2024 Harrelson's I  649-3492 1 9600 Scott Diary Loop Rd S 424 SDB 21:52

7/25/2024 Coastal Towing I 973-9087 1 2929 Government Blvd X 911 ADS 14:38

7/27/2024 HerosTowing II  366-7300 1 7680 Airport Blvd @ Palmers Airport Hyundai X 341A OMB 5:22

7/28/2024 Harrelsons IV 508-7661 1 Grelot Rd/Cody Rd S X 4S6 OMB 3:03

7/29/2024 Hub City Towing I 251-471-9661 1 Halls Mill Rd/Laughlin Dr 911 ADS 7:26







Per 413, the property owner adv the driver of the veh, the veh could be picked up in the  morning. SP cx'ed@01:18 hrs


